@ 944
o

@ 944

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise
S Hoppegarten
Dahlwitz-Hoppegarten, Lindenallee
Neuenhagen, Schweizer Haus
Neuenhagen, Schlosserei
Neuenhagen, Carl-Schméacke-Str.
Neuenhagen, Umspannwerk
Neuenhagen, Gewerbegebiet
Altlandsberg, Bahnhofstr.
Altlandsberg, Mendelssohnstr.
Altlandsberg, Berliner Allee
Altlandsberg, Vorstadt
Altlandsberg, Markt
Altlandsberg, Schulcampus
Altlandsberg, Buchholzer Allee
Altlandsberg, Werneuchener Weg
Altlandsberg, Nord

ab

an

@ 944

Fahrtnummer
S Hoppegarten
Dahlwitz-Hoppegarten, Lindenallee
Neuenhagen, Schweizer Haus
Neuenhagen, Schlosserei
Neuenhagen, Carl-Schmacke-Str.
Neuenhagen, Umspannwerk
Neuenhagen, Gewerbegebiet
Altlandsberg, Bahnhofstr.
Altlandsberg, Mendelssohnstr.
Altlandsberg, Berliner Allee
Altlandsberg, Vorstadt
Altlandsberg, Markt
Altlandsberg, Schulcampus
Altlandsberg, Buchholzer Allee
Altlandsherg, Werneuchener Weg
Altlandsberg, Nord

99

ab

an

nur an Schultagen

S Hoppegarten » Altlandsberg, Nord

glltig ab 17.06.2024

Montag - Freitag

1 3 5 7 9 109
99

717
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.29

11

4.42
4.44
4.45
4.46
4.48
4.49
4.50
4.51
4.52
4.54
4.55
4.57

5.42
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.54
5.55
5.57

6.12
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.24
6.25
6.27

6.42
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.55
6.57

712
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.20
2
7.22
7.24

7.42
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.54

8.12
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24

8.42
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.54

9.42 10.42 11..
9.44 10.44 11.
9.4510.45 11.
9.46 10.46 11.
9.48 10.48 11.
9.49 10.49 11.
9.50 10.50 11.
9.51 10.51 11.
9.52 10.52 11.
9.54 10.54 11.
7.25 7.30 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.5510.55 11.
7.27 7.32 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.!
[ N N
7.29 7.59 8.59 9.5910.59 11.
7.30 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.
7.31 8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.!

4.59
5.00
5.01

5.59
6.00
6.01

6.29
6.30
6.31

6.59
7.00
7.01

Montag - Freitag

29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49 5
15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.42 21.
15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.44 21.
15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.45 21.
15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.46 21.
15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.48 21.
15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.49 21.
15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.50 21.
15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.51 21.
15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.52 21.
15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.54 21.
15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.55 21.
15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.57 21.

15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.59 21.
15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 21.00 22.
15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 21.01 22.

19

@ 944

21 23 25 27

42 12.42 13.42 14.12 14.42
44 12.4413.44 1414 14.44
45 12.45 13.45 14.15 14.45
46 12.46 13.46 14.16 14.46
48 12.48 13.48 14.18 14.48
49 12.49 13.49 14.19 14.49
50 12.50 13.50 14.20 14.50
51 12.51 13.51 14.21 14.51
52 12.52 13.52 14.22 14.52
54 12.54 13.54 14.24 14.54
55 12.55 13.55 14.25 14.55
57 12.57 13.57 14.27 14.57

59 12.59 13.59 14.29 14.59
00 13.00 14.00 14.30 15.00
01 13.01 14.01 14.31 15.01

1
42

57

59
00
01



@ 944

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise
S Hoppegarten ab
Dahlwitz-Hoppegarten, Lindenallee
Neuenhagen, Schweizer Haus
Neuenhagen, Schlosserei
Neuenhagen, Carl-Schmécke-Str.
Neuenhagen, Umspannwerk
Neuenhagen, Gewerbegebiet
Altlandsberg, Bahnhofstr.
Altlandsberg, Mendelssohnstr.
Altlandsberg, Berliner Allee
Altlandsberg, Vorstadt
Altlandsberg, Markt
Altlandsberg, Schulcampus
Altlandsberg, Buchholzer Allee
Altlandsberg, Werneuchener Weg
Altlandsberg, Nord an

6 Samstag

Samstag, Sonntag, Feiertag

101
6
6.44
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.57
6.59
I
7.01
7.02
7.03

103 105 107 109 111 113 115
6

8.24 10.24 12.24 14.24 16.24 18.24 19.24
8.26 10.26 12.26 14.26 16.26 18.26 19.26
8.27 10.27 12.27 14.27 16.27 18.27 19.27
8.28 10.28 12.28 14.28 16.28 18.28 19.28
8.30 10.30 12.30 14.30 16.30 18.30 19.30
8.31 10.31 12.31 14.31 16.31 18.31 19.31
8.3210.32 12.32 14.32 16.32 18.32 19.32
8.3310.33 12.33 14.33 16.33 18.33 19.33
8.3410.34 12.34 14.34 16.34 18.34 19.34
8.36 10.36 12.36 14.36 16.36 18.36 19.36
8.37 10.37 12.37 14.37 16.37 18.37 19.37
8.39 10.39 12.39 14.39 16.39 18.39 19.39

(N

8.41 10.41 12.41 14.41 16.41 18.41 19.41
8.42 10.42 12.42 14.42 16.42 18.42 19.42
8.43 10.43 12.43 14.43 16.43 18.43 19.43



@ 944
o

@ 944

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise
Altlandsberg, Schulcampus  ab
Altlandsberg, Nord
Altlandsberg, Werneuchener Weg
Altlandsberg, Buchholzer Allee
Altlandsberg, Markt
Altlandsberg, Vorstadt
Altlandsberg, Berliner Allee
Altlandsberg, Mendelssohnstr.
Altlandsberg, Bahnhofstr.
Neuenhagen, Gewerbegebiet
Neuenhagen, Umspannwerk
Neuenhagen, Carl-Schméacke-Str.
Neuenhagen, Schlosserei
Neuenhagen, Schweizer Haus
Dahlwitz-Hoppegarten, Lindenallee
S Hoppegarten an

@ 944

Fahrtnummer
Altlandsberg, Schulcampus  ab
Altlandsberg, Nord
Altlandsberg, Werneuchener Weg
Altlandsberg, Buchholzer Allee
Altlandsberg, Markt
Altlandsberg, Vorstadt
Altlandsberg, Berliner Allee
Altlandsberg, Mendelssohnstr.
Altlandsberg, Bahnhofstr.
Neuenhagen, Gewerbegebiet
Neuenhagen, Umspannwerk
Neuenhagen, Carl-Schmécke-Str.
Neuenhagen, Schlosserei
Neuenhagen, Schweizer Haus
Dahlwitz-Hoppegarten, Lindenallee
S Hoppegarten an

99 nur an Schultagen

Altlandsberg, Nord » S Hoppegarten
giiltig ab 17.06.2024

Montag - Freitag

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
99
S 122
9.0210.02 11.02 12.02 |
9.0310.03 11.0312.03 | 13.03

9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 | 13.05

28

8.02 13.02
8.03
8.05

7.32
733
7.35

7.02
7.03
7.05

6.32
6.33
6.35

6.02
6.03
6.05

5.02
5.03
5.05

@ 944

30
99

32

13.50

| 14.02
| 14.03
| 14.05

4.31
4.33
4.34
4.36
4.38
4.39
4.40
4.42
4.44
4.45
4.47

5.06
5.08
5.09
5.11
5.13
5.14
5.15
5.17
5.19
5.20
5.22

5.20
5.22
5.23
5.25
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.31
5.33
5.34
5.36

6.06
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.17
6.19
6.20
6.22

6.36
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.47
6.49
6.50
6.52

7.06
7.08
7.09
711
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.17
7.19
7.20
7.22

7.36
7.38
7.39
7.41
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.47
7.49
7.50
7.52

8.06
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.17
8.19
8.20
8.22

9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 12.25 13.06 13.53 14.06
9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 12.27 13.08 13.55 14.08
9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 12.28 13.09 13.56 14.09
9.11.10.11 11.11 12.11 12.30 13.11 13.58 14.11
9.1310.13 11.13 12.13 12.32 13.13 14.00 14.13
9.1410.14 11.14 12.14 12.33 13.14 14.01 14.14
9.1510.15 11.15 12.15 12.34 13.15 14.02 14.15
9.1710.17 11.17 12.17 12.36 13.17 14.04 14.17
9.1910.19 11.19 12.19 12.38 13.19 14.06 14.19
9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 12.39 13.20 14.07 14.20
9.2210.22 11.22 12.22 12.41 13.22 14.09 14.22

449 524 538 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24

Montag - Freitag

34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60

14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 21.02 22.02
14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 21.03 22.03
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 21.05 22.05
14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 21.06 22.06
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 21.08 22.08
14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 21.09 22.09
14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 21.11 22.11
14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 21.13 22.13
14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 21.14 22.14
14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 21.15 22.15
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 21.17 22.17
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 21.19 22.19
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 21.20 22.20
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 21.22 22.22

14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 21.24 22.24

9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 12.43 13.24 14.11 14.24



@ 944

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise
Altlandsberg, Schulcampus  ab
Altlandsberg, Nord
Altlandsberg, Werneuchener Weg
Altlandsberg, Buchholzer Allee
Altlandsberg, Markt
Altlandsberg, Vorstadt
Altlandsberg, Berliner Allee
Altlandsberg, Mendelssohnstr.
Altlandsberg, Bahnhofstr.
Neuenhagen, Gewerbegebiet
Neuenhagen, Umspannwerk
Neuenhagen, Carl-Schmacke-Str.
Neuenhagen, Schlosserei
Neuenhagen, Schweizer Haus
Dahlwitz-Hoppegarten, Lindenallee
S Hoppegarten an

6 Samstag

Samstag, Sonntag, Feiertag

102
6

6.20
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.36
6.38

104
6

7.04
7.05
7.07
7.08
7.10
71
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.19
21
7.22
7.24
7.26

106
6

108 110 112 114 116 118

8.44 10.44 12.44 14.44 16.44 18.44 19.44
8.4510.45 12.45 14.45 16.45 18.45 19.45
8.47 10.47 12.47 14.47 16.47 18.47 19.47
8.48 10.48 12.48 14.48 16.48 18.48 19.48
8.50 10.50 12.50 14.50 16.50 18.50 19.50
8.51 10.51 12.51 14.51 16.51 18.51 19.51
8.53 10.53 12.53 14.53 16.53 18.53 19.53
8.55 10.55 12.55 14.55 16.55 18.55 19.55
8.56 10.56 12.56 14.56 16.56 18.56 19.56
8.57 10.57 12.57 14.57 16.57 18.57 19.57
8.59 10.59 12.59 14.59 16.59 18.59 19.59
9.01 11.01 13.01 15.01 17.01 19.01 20.01
9.02 11.02 13.02 15.02 17.02 19.02 20.02
9.04 11.04 13.04 15.04 17.04 19.04 20.04
9.06 11.06 13.06 15.06 17.06 19.06 20.06



